FOUNDATION

Legacy Society Member Information

Name(s)	
Address	
City	
State	
Zip	
Phone	
Email	
First Person Birth Date	
Second Person Birth Date	
Signature(s)	

YES! We confirm that we have made a planned gift to Friends/Iowa PBS Foundation (formerly known as Friends/Iowa Public Television Foundation). By making this gift, we are encouraging others to follow our leadership example. Please check those that apply:

- □ We/I give our permission to publicly recognize our membership in the Legacy Society. (*Please use our name as it is listed above.*)
- □ **Optional:** Iowa PBS Legacy Pathway at the studios in Johnston Yes I/we would like to have a brick with the following engraved (12 characters per line, including spaces/up to 4 lines):

 	<u> </u>	<u>—</u> .		 	<u></u>	 	

(New bricks are added on an annual basis.)

- We/I prefer to remain anonymous during our lifetime(s), however, the Iowa PBS
 Foundation may recognize me/us after my/our gift matures and create a brick at that time with the text above.
- □ We/I prefer to remain completely anonymous and do not want a brick.

My/Our planned gift is in the form of a:

 Will Bequest	 Retirement Plan
 Trust	 Other
 Annuity	

Optional: Estimated value of gift: \$ ____

Thank you for your meaningful commitment!

Please return form to Iowa PBS Foundation, PO Box 6400, Johnston, IA 50131-6400 OR call 800-728-2828 and ask for the Leadership Giving Department.